

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2014	4-0530	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	6/10	/2014			In control:	Committee on Finance and Law	
On agenda:					Final action:	7/8/2014	
Enactment date:	7/8/2	2014			Enactment #:	465	
Effective date:	7/10	/2014					
Title:	Resolution providing for the issuance of a warrant in the total sum of Thirty-six Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-two Dollars and 22/100 (\$36,492.22), in favor of JJS Consulting Associates Inc., Certified Law Enforcement Consultants, 754 S. Settlers Circle, Warrington, PA 18976, for payment of professional services rendered in Jordan Miles vs. City of Pittsburgh, et al., United States District Court, No. 2:10 cv 01135 GLL.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	WARRANT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2014-0530.docx						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	ion	Result
7/11/2014	1	Mayor			Się	ned by the Mayor	
7/8/2014	1	City Cou	incil		Pa	ssed Finally	Pass
6/30/2014	1	Standing	g Committe	е	AF	FIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDED	Pass
6/18/2014	1	Standing	g Committe	е	He	ld in Committee	Pass
6/10/2014	1	City Cou	ıncil		Re	ad and referred	
Presented by M	c D11	dial					

Presented by Ms. Rudiak

Resolution providing for the issuance of a warrant in the total sum of Thirty-six Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-two Dollars and 22/100 (\$36,492.22), in favor of JJS Consulting Associates Inc., Certified Law Enforcement Consultants, 754 S. Settlers Circle, Warrington, PA 18976, for payment of professional services rendered in Jordan Miles vs. City of Pittsburgh, et al., United States District Court, No. 2:10 cv 01135 GLL. **Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:**

Section 1. The Mayor is hereby authorized to issue and the City Controller to countersign a warrant to be issued in the total sum of Thirty-six Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-two Dollars and 22/100 (\$36,492.22), in favor of JJS Consulting Associates Inc., Certified Law Enforcement Consultants, 754 S. Settlers Circle, Warrington, PA 18976, for payment of professional services rendered in Jordan Miles vs. City of Pittsburgh, et al., United States District Court, No. 2:10 cv 01135 GLL and charging same to 11101.53.53513.108000.2014.